

PIDX INTERNATIONAL AGREEMENT TO TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF ONLINE COLLABORATION SPACE

I am interested in participating in the PIDX Online Collaboration Space. I and my company have received and independently reviewed the PIDX International Online Collaboration Space Terms and Conditions, a copy of which is available at https://pidx.org/about/policies-and-procedures/. My company agrees to abide by these Terms and Conditions. My company further agrees to abide by all applicable license terms, and by accessing the PIDX Online Collaboration Space, the company agrees to abide by the conditions and terms set forth. Individuals who do not agree to abide by these terms and conditions will not be allowed to participate in any PIDX Online Collaboration Space.

____Yes

By providing my signature, I certify that the information submitted on this form is true and accurate and that I have authority to bind my company to the terms set forth above.

Name of Participant: _____

By: _____

Printed Name: _____

Job Title: _____

Date: _____

PIDX International 3 Riverway, Suite 920 Houston, Texas 77056, USA Email: <u>administrative@pidx.org</u>